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The restaurant from Burke offers 16 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $8.1. What User likes
about Ihop:

Our waitress was amazing! She thought the order and didn't screw it up! The food was great and well prepared. |
would have got 5 stars, but there were some employees who speak loud and swear. It made my sister
uncomfortable and was loud enough to hear for my children. read more. What User doesn't like about Ihop:

I love him. It is always a beautiful place to eat most of the time. But if you wait 14 minutes to sit and then will
laugh from your waitress because you ask every time you come if you don't-dairy creamer it's a bit degraded. I'm
not coming back. read more. For quick hunger in between, Ihop from Burke offers tasty sandwiches, small
salads, and other treats, as well as hot and cold drinks, Forbreakfast a delicious brunch is offered here. Even
South American fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes are cooked here, delicious vegetarian menus are
also in the menu available.
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Thop Menu

fippetizers

APPETIZER SAMPLER

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Side dishes

GRILLED BUTTERMILK BISCUIT

Dessert

PANCAKE

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Hearty Dinner Favoriles

TILAPIA FLORENTINE

$9.5

$2.0

$12.3

$10.8

tipps

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIP FRIES

Restaurant Calegory

HALAL

Salads

CHICKEN COBB SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Combos

BREAKFAST SAMPLER COMBO

SPLIT DECISION BREAKFAST
COMBO

Ingredients Used
CORNED BEEF HASH
SAUSAGE

BACON
EGGS

$9.5

$9.7
$3.5

$11.0

$9.0

$3.3
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